Junior Series Digital Panel Meters
Screwdriver adjusted 3 1/2 digit indicators in a 1/8 DIN case
   Features
• Low cost indicators - no control outputs.
• Easy screwdriver adjustments - no programming.
• 3 1/2 digit display for readout to ±1999.
• Optional dummy right-hand zero for readout to ±19990.
• High-brightness red or green LED digits.

0-90% RH, non-condensing
NEMA-12 (IP54) when panel mounted
Ordering Guide
Junior Series Digital Panel Meters
    Create a model number in this format: JR2010P, BOX1. This example calls out a Junior Series
digital panel meter with red LEDs, 110 Vac power, an extra fixed digit of 0, standard connector,
process input with default scaling of 4-20 mA = 0-1000, plus optional wall mounting polycarbonate
enclosure sealed to NEMA-4X. Includes plug-in screw terminal connectors.
DPM
Type JR  Junior Series Panel Meter. $165
Display
Color 1  Green LEDs.
2  Red LEDs.
NC
NC
Power
0  110 Vac.
1  230 Vac.
2  24 Vac.
3  48 Vac.
4  5 Vdc.
5  11-30 Vdc.
NC
NC
$40
$40
$55
$70
Digit
Option 0  None.
1  Extra zero digit, giving display range of ±19990.
NC
$40
Connector
Options 0  None.
1  4-20 mA
2  Variable Brightness Adjustment.
NC
$15
$35
DC Volts
DCV1  ±200.0 mV.
DCV2  ±2.000 V.
DCV3  ±20.00 V.
DCV4  ±200.0 V.
DCV5  ±500 V.
NC
DC Amps
DCA1  ±2.000 mA.
DCA2  ±20.00 mA.
DCA3  ±200.0 mA.
DCA4  ±2.000 A.
DCA5  ±5.00 A.
NC
AC Volts (Average)
ACV1  200.0 mV.
ACV2  2.000 V.
ACV3  20.00 V.
ACV4  200.0 V.
ACV5  500 V
$30
Signal
Input
AC Amps (Average)
ACA1  2.0000 mA.
ACA2  20.000 mA.
ACA3  200.00 mA.
ACA4  2.000 A.
ACA5  5.00 A.
$30
Process Signals (e.g., 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, etc.)
P    Default Scaling. 4-20 mA = 0-10000.
P1  Custom Scaling.